
Term 2 Holiday Program
Phone: (03) 6221 4212 or 0409 001 894   Email: OSHC@hutchins.tas.edu.au 

Website: https://www.hutchins.tas.edu.au/outside-school-hours-care/

Please book activities online at https://www.hutchins.tas.edu.au/outside-school-hours-care/
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Monday 8 July

Village Cinema 
10.30am -1.00pm

Tuesday 9 July

Benjafield Park, 
Moonah

 10.30am -1.50pm

Wednesday 10 July
Pre-Kindergarten and 
Kindergarten - Meal 

Machines
10.30am-1.00pm

Prep to Year 6 - Games 
and BYO bike/scooter

- at Hutchins

Thursday 11 July

Kombi Krew Silent 
Disco at Hutchins

10.30am - 12.00pm

Friday 12 July

Morton Soccer 
Clinic at Hutchins
10.30am - 1.00pm

Monday 15 July

Swisherr Hoops, 
Hobart

10.30am - 12.45pm

Tuesday 16 July

Taco Tuesday at 
Hutchins

Wednesday 17 July

Callington Park, 
Oatlands

9.30am -3.00pm

Thursday 18 July 
Pre-Kindergarten and 
Kindergarten - Music 
Therapy at Hutchins

Prep to Year 6 - Rockit 
Rock Climbing 

12.00pm - 2.45pm

Friday 19 July

Intencity Hobart
10.30am - 12.30pm

Monday 22 July 
Huon Valley PCYC

10.15am - 1.30pm

www.hutchins.tas.edu.au




